
Data Data Data Data
TOTAL 01-feb 02-feb 15-feb 16-feb

1 496312 CASANOVAS Julia 1997 U18 NO CIT BELLVER 285 45 80 80 80
2 495763 JARDI Andrea 1990 SEN CIT CAEI 200 100 100
3 496302 VILA Silvia 1997 U18 NO CIT CANMC 160 60 60 40
4 496285 TORNERO Nuria 1997 U18 CIT MLEC 150 100 50
5 496139 DIAZ-PRIETO Anna 1995 U21 CIT UEC-M 136 50 50 36
6 496229 JIMENEZ Marta 1996 U18 NO CIT LLIVIA 125 80 45
7 496135 ROCAMORA Ona 1995 U21 NO CIT CAEI 120 60 60
8 496232 MARTORELL Mireia 1996 U18 CIT GRAN 109 32 45 32
9 496055 PAU Nuria 1994 U21 NO CIT LMCE 100 100

10 496267 ALSINA Silvia 1996 U18 CIT SOL 89 40 29 20
11 496288 MOSTEIRO Maria 1997 U18 CIT CAEI 85 20 26 24 15
12 496307 SAEZ Mariona 1997 U18 CIT CANMC 82 24 36 22
13 496071 LOMBARTE Nuria 1994 U21 CIT GER 79 18 29 20 12
14 496287 BARGALLO Blanca 1997 U18 CIT CAEI 78 26 36 16
15 496240 VIDAL Cristina 1996 U18 CIT LMCE 69 40 29
16 496241 NESWEDA Maria 1996 U18 CIT GRAN 66 22 26 18
17 496136 GARI Catalina 1995 U21 CIT CAEI 66 40 26
18 496054 QUIXAL Annia 1994 U21 CIT GRAN 50 50
19 496011 CAPELLA Anna 1993 U21 CIT GRAN 45 45
20 496310 CASTELL Mariona 1997 U18 CIT LMCE 36 36
21 496306 MEDINA Samanta 1997 U18 CIT CANMC 32 32
21 495939 CAPELLA Mireia 1992 SEN CIT GRAN 32 32
23 496270 LLINAS Ana 1996 U18 CIT CEVA 29 29
24 496305 JOFRE Adriana 1997 U18 CIT CANMC 28 18 10
25 496137 SORIA Laura 1995 U21 CIT CAEI 24 24
26 496187 DURAN Mireia 1995 U21 CIT SCOGER 22 22
27 496178 VALENCIA Carla 1995 U21 CIT GRAN 14 14
28 496311 FERRAS Sakura 1997 U18 CIT GRAN 13 13
29 496149 OLIVA Laia 1995 U21 CIT GRAN 11 11

Data Data Data Data
TOTAL 01-feb 02-feb 15-feb 16-feb

1 496312 CASANOVAS Julia 1997 U18 NO CIT BELLVER 285 45 80 80 80
2 496302 VILA Silvia 1997 U18 NO CIT CANMC 160 60 60 40
3 496285 TORNERO Nuria 1997 U18 CIT MLEC 150 100 50
4 496229 JIMENEZ Marta 1996 U18 NO CIT LLIVIA 125 80 45
5 496232 MARTORELL Mireia 1996 U18 CIT GRAN 109 32 45 32
6 496267 ALSINA Silvia 1996 U18 CIT SOL 89 40 29 20
7 496288 MOSTEIRO Maria 1997 U18 CIT CAEI 85 20 26 24 15
8 496307 SAEZ Mariona 1997 U18 CIT CANMC 82 24 36 22
9 496287 BARGALLO Blanca 1997 U18 CIT CAEI 78 26 36 16

10 496240 VIDAL Cristina 1996 U18 CIT LMCE 69 40 29
11 496241 NESWEDA Maria 1996 U18 CIT GRAN 66 22 26 18
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12 496310 CASTELL Mariona 1997 U18 CIT LMCE 36 36
13 496306 MEDINA Samanta 1997 U18 CIT CANMC 32 32
14 496270 LLINAS Ana 1996 U18 CIT CEVA 29 29
15 496305 JOFRE Adriana 1997 U18 CIT CANMC 28 18 10
16 496311 FERRAS Sakura 1997 U18 CIT GRAN 13 13

Data Data Data Data
TOTAL 01-feb 02-feb 15-feb 16-feb

1 496139 DIAZ-PRIETO Anna 1995 U21 CIT UEC-M 136 50 50 36
2 496135 ROCAMORA Ona 1995 U21 NO CIT CAEI 120 60 60
3 496055 PAU Nuria 1994 U21 NO CIT LMCE 100 100
4 496071 LOMBARTE Nuria 1994 U21 CIT GER 79 18 29 20 12
5 496136 GARI Catalina 1995 U21 CIT CAEI 66 40 26
6 496054 QUIXAL Annia 1994 U21 CIT GRAN 50 50
7 496011 CAPELLA Anna 1993 U21 CIT GRAN 45 45
8 496137 SORIA Laura 1995 U21 CIT CAEI 24 24
9 496187 DURAN Mireia 1995 U21 CIT SCOGER 22 22

10 496178 VALENCIA Carla 1995 U21 CIT GRAN 14 14
11 496149 OLIVA Laia 1995 U21 CIT GRAN 11 11

Data Data Data Data
TOTAL 01-feb 02-feb 15-feb 16-feb

1 495763 JARDI Andrea 1990 CIT CIT CAEI 200 100 100
2 496285 TORNERO Nuria 1997 CIT CIT MLEC 150 100 50
3 496139 DIAZ-PRIETO Anna 1995 CIT CIT UEC-M 136 50 50 36
4 496232 MARTORELL Mireia 1996 CIT CIT GRAN 109 32 45 32
5 496267 ALSINA Silvia 1996 CIT CIT SOL 89 40 29 20
6 496288 MOSTEIRO Maria 1997 CIT CIT CAEI 85 20 26 24 15
7 496307 SAEZ Mariona 1997 CIT CIT CANMC 82 24 36 22
8 496071 LOMBARTE Nuria 1994 CIT CIT GER 79 18 29 20 12
9 496287 BARGALLO Blanca 1997 CIT CIT CAEI 78 26 36 16

10 496240 VIDAL Cristina 1996 CIT CIT LMCE 69 40 29
11 496241 NESWEDA Maria 1996 CIT CIT GRAN 66 22 26 18
12 496136 GARI Catalina 1995 CIT CIT CAEI 66 40 26
13 496054 QUIXAL Annia 1994 CIT CIT GRAN 50 50
14 496011 CAPELLA Anna 1993 CIT CIT GRAN 45 45
15 496310 CASTELL Mariona 1997 CIT CIT LMCE 36 36
16 496306 MEDINA Samanta 1997 CIT CIT CANMC 32 32
17 495939 CAPELLA Mireia 1992 CIT CIT GRAN 32 32
18 496270 LLINAS Ana 1996 CIT CIT CEVA 29 29
19 496305 JOFRE Adriana 1997 CIT CIT CANMC 28 18 10
20 496137 SORIA Laura 1995 CIT CIT CAEI 24 24
21 496187 DURAN Mireia 1995 CIT CIT SCOGER 22 22
22 496178 VALENCIA Carla 1995 CIT CIT GRAN 14 14
23 496311 FERRAS Sakura 1997 CIT CIT GRAN 13 13
24 496149 OLIVA Laia 1995 CIT CIT GRAN 11 11



Data Data Data Data
TOTAL 01-feb 02-feb 15-feb 16-feb

1 491862 SERRA Jordi 1994 U21 GRAN CIT 320 100 80 60 80
2 491395 SALARICH Xavier 1990 U30 LMCE CIT 300 50 50 100 100
3 491501 ROCAMORA Pol 1991 U30 CAEI NO CIT 180 80 100
4 491859 MATEU Miquel 1994 U21 LMCE NO CIT 170 60 50 60
5 492057 PUIG PALLAS Toni 1996 U18 LMCE NO CIT 140 60 80
6 492150 TABERNERO Marc 1997 U18 LMCE NO CIT 126 36 40 50
7 496301 PASCUAL Marc 1997 U18 LMCE CIT 114 24 36 14 40
8 492053 GASTAMINZA Iker 1996 U18 CEVA CIT 90 45 45
9 492149 URENA Joan 1997 U18 LMCE NO CIT 87 26 32 29

10 492179 KRATTLI Nicholas 1997 U18 LMCE CIT 87 29 26 32
11 492058 SANLLEHI Eduard 1996 U18 UEC-M CIT 68 32 36
12 492152 RAVENTOS Marc 1997 U18 LMCE CIT 68 26 18 24
13 491883 MONTANER Miquel 1994 U21 U.E.C CIT 65 24 15 26
14 492147 SOLA Jose 1997 U18 CAEI CIT 65 16 16 13 20
15 492176 SELLAS Nil 1997 U18 CANMC NO CIT 65 20 45
16 491689 RIU Oriol 1992 U30 LMCE CIT 62 22 40
17 491895 NESWEDA Ignacio 1994 U21 GRAN NO CIT 58 29 29
18 492151 VILANOVA Eduard 1997 U18 LMCE CIT 58 22 36
19 491889 SOLER Arnau 1994 U21 CANMC CIT 54 20 12 22
20 492177 SOLER Roger 1997 U18 CANMC CIT 49 13 14 6 16
21 492178 BEASCOECHEA Marc 1997 U18 LMCE CIT 48 15 22 11
22 491963 CASTELL Joan 1995 U21 CEAC NO CIT 45 45
23 492154 MONTANER Albert 1997 U18 UEC-M CIT 44 20 24
24 491705 CHORDA Carles 1992 U30 CEPP CIT 43 14 15 14
25 491790 DE GOMIS Daniel 1993 U21 GRAN CIT 40 40
26 492054 PASCUAL Pol 1996 U18 LMCE CIT 32 32
27 491993 RIU Xavier 1995 CAT LMCE CIT 20 5 15
28 491789 RABAT Eduard 1993 U21 GRAN CIT 18 18
29 491860 MIRAS Marti 1994 U21 GRAN CIT 18 18
30 491953 RIERA Joan Marc 1995 U21 LMCE CIT 18 18
31 491880 MCCLELLAN Jonathan 1994 U21 GRAN CIT 16 16
32 492187 TORRA ROGER 1997 U18 G.E.R CIT 13 13
33 492126 ORTEU Jaume 1996 U18 CEPP CIT 10 10
34 492175 OLLER Marti 1997 U18 CANMC CIT 9 9
35 492174 CORTES Ignasi 1997 U18 CANMC CIT 8 8
36 492188 TORRA ALEIX 1997 U18 GER CIT 7 7
37 491375 MANRIQUE Eduard 1985 SEN UEC-S CIT 4 4
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Data Data Data Data
TOTAL 01-feb 02-feb 15-feb 16-feb

1 492057 PUIG PALLAS Toni 1996 U18 LMCE NO CIT 140 60 80
2 492150 TABERNERO Marc 1997 U18 LMCE NO CIT 126 36 40 50
3 496301 PASCUAL Marc 1997 U18 LMCE CIT 114 24 36 14 40
4 492053 GASTAMINZA Iker 1996 U18 CEVA CIT 90 45 45
5 492149 URENA Joan 1997 U18 LMCE NO CIT 87 26 32 29
6 492179 KRATTLI Nicholas 1997 U18 LMCE CIT 87 29 26 32
7 492058 SANLLEHI Eduard 1996 U18 UEC-M CIT 68 32 36
8 492152 RAVENTOS Marc 1997 U18 LMCE CIT 68 26 18 24
9 492147 SOLA Jose 1997 U18 CAEI CIT 65 16 16 13 20

10 492176 SELLAS Nil 1997 U18 CANMC NO CIT 65 20 45
11 492151 VILANOVA Eduard 1997 U18 LMCE CIT 58 22 36
12 492177 SOLER Roger 1997 U18 CANMC CIT 49 13 14 6 16
13 492178 BEASCOECHEA Marc 1997 U18 LMCE CIT 48 15 22 11
14 492154 MONTANER Albert 1997 U18 UEC-M CIT 44 20 24
15 492054 PASCUAL Pol 1996 U18 LMCE CIT 32 32
16 492187 TORRA ROGER 1997 U18 G.E.R CIT 13 13
17 492126 ORTEU Jaume 1996 U18 CEPP CIT 10 10
18 492175 OLLER Marti 1997 U18 CANMC CIT 9 9
19 492174 CORTES Ignasi 1997 U18 CANMC CIT 8 8
20 492188 TORRA ALEIX 1997 U18 GER CIT 7 7

Data Data Data Data
TOTAL 01-feb 02-feb 15-feb 16-feb

1 491862 SERRA Jordi 1994 U21 GRAN CIT 320 100 80 60 80
2 491859 MATEU Miquel 1994 U21 LMCE NO CIT 170 60 50 60
3 491883 MONTANER Miquel 1994 U21 U.E.C CIT 65 24 15 26
4 491895 NESWEDA Ignacio 1994 U21 GRAN NO CIT 58 29 29
5 491889 SOLER Arnau 1994 U21 CANMC CIT 54 20 12 22
6 491963 CASTELL Joan 1995 U21 CEAC NO CIT 45 45
7 491790 DE GOMIS Daniel 1993 U21 GRAN CIT 40 40
8 491993 RIU Xavier 1995 U21 LMCE CIT 20 5 15
9 491789 RABAT Eduard 1993 U21 GRAN CIT 18 18

10 491860 MIRAS Marti 1994 U21 GRAN CIT 18 18
11 491953 RIERA Joan Marc 1995 U21 LMCE CIT 18 18
12 491880 MCCLELLAN Jonathan 1994 U21 GRAN CIT 16 16

Data Data Data Data
TOTAL 01-feb 02-feb 15-feb 16-feb

1 491862 SERRA Jordi 1994 CIT GRAN CIT 320 100 80 60 80
2 491395 SALARICH Xavier 1990 CIT LMCE CIT 300 50 50 100 100
3 496301 PASCUAL Marc 1997 CIT LMCE CIT 114 24 36 14 40
4 492053 GASTAMINZA Iker 1996 CIT CEVA CIT 90 45 45
5 492179 KRATTLI Nicholas 1997 CIT LMCE CIT 87 29 26 32
6 492058 SANLLEHI Eduard 1996 CIT UEC-M CIT 68 32 36
7 492152 RAVENTOS Marc 1997 CIT LMCE CIT 68 26 18 24



8 491883 MONTANER Miquel 1994 CIT U.E.C CIT 65 24 15 26
9 492147 SOLA Jose 1997 CIT CAEI CIT 65 16 16 13 20

10 491689 RIU Oriol 1992 CIT LMCE CIT 62 22 40
11 492151 VILANOVA Eduard 1997 CIT LMCE CIT 58 22 36
12 491889 SOLER Arnau 1994 CIT CANMC CIT 54 20 12 22
13 492177 SOLER Roger 1997 CIT CANMC CIT 49 13 14 6 16
14 492178 BEASCOECHEA Marc 1997 CIT LMCE CIT 48 15 22 11
15 492154 MONTANER Albert 1997 CIT UEC-M CIT 44 20 24
16 491705 CHORDA Carles 1992 CIT CEPP CIT 43 14 15 14
17 491790 DE GOMIS Daniel 1993 CIT GRAN CIT 40 40
18 492054 PASCUAL Pol 1996 CIT LMCE CIT 32 32
19 491993 RIU Xavier 1995 CIT LMCE CIT 20 5 15
20 491789 RABAT Eduard 1993 CIT GRAN CIT 18 18
21 491860 MIRAS Marti 1994 CIT GRAN CIT 18 18
22 491953 RIERA Joan Marc 1995 CIT LMCE CIT 18 18
23 491880 MCCLELLAN Jonathan 1994 CIT GRAN CIT 16 16
24 492187 TORRA ROGER 1997 CIT G.E.R CIT 13 13
25 492126 ORTEU Jaume 1996 CIT CEPP CIT 10 10
26 492175 OLLER Marti 1997 CIT CANMC CIT 9 9
27 492174 CORTES Ignasi 1997 CIT CANMC CIT 8 8
28 492188 TORRA ALEIX 1997 CIT GER CIT 7 7
29 491375 MANRIQUE Eduard 1985 CIT UEC-S CIT 4 4
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